
Wet Weather Team Membership and Contact Information

Updated November 29, 2011

Name Organization Email

Stakeholder Group Representatives

Steve Barger Labor (Retired) sbarger@att.net

Susan Barto Mayor of Lyndon sbarto1684@aol.com

Stuart Benson
Louisville Metro Council, 

District 20

Stuart.Benson@louisvilleky.gov 

Angela.Webster@louisvilleky.gov

Allan Dittmer
University of Louisville, 

Provost Office
allan@louisville.edu

Laura Douglas LG&E/KU laura.douglas@lge-ku.com

Arnita Gadson
Executive Director, Energy and 

Environmental Cabinet
arnita.gadson@ky.gov

Mike Heitz
Director, Louisville Metro 

Parks

Mike.Heitz@louisvilleky.gov 

Doris.Prouty@louisvilleky.gov

Tom Herman Zeon Chemicals Herman@zeonchemicals.com

Rick Johnstone
Deputy Mayor, Louisville 

Metro Mayor's Office (Ret'd)
stone40118@aol.com

Bob Marrett
CMB Development Company, 

LLC
rhmarrett@bellsouth.net

Kurt Mason

District Conservationist, 

Jefferson County Soil and 

Water Conservation District

kurt.mason@ky.usda.gov

Jim Mims
Director, Department of Codes 

& Regulations
James.Mims@louisvilleky.gov

Lisa Santos
Irish Hill Neigbhorhood 

Association
Lsantos@bellsouth.net

Bruce Scott Kentucky Waterways Alliance bwscott@fewpb.net

David Tollerud
School of Public Health and 

Information Sciences

david.tollerud@louisville.edu  

barbara.parker@louisville.edu

Tina Ward-Pugh
Louisville Metro Council, 

District 9

Tina.Ward-Pugh@louisvilleky.gov   

Kyle.Ethridge@louisvilleky.gov

David Wicks
Jefferson County Public 

Schools (retired)
dwicks@bellsouth.net

MSD Personnel

Angela Akridge
MSD Project WIN Program 

Manager
angela.akridge@louisvillemsd.org

Brian Bingham
MSD Director of Regulatory 

Services
brian.bingham@louisvillemsd.org

Steve Emly
MSD Interim Director of 

Engineering
steve.emly@louisvillemsd.org
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